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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

ABDUL SAMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD NAYYAR MUSTAFA

AL HAJJ LAL HUSSAIN

SYED WAJAHAT ALI BUKHARI

1

2

72100064

72100168

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR FORENSIC SCIENTIST (COMPUTER FORENSIC) (LUMP SUM)   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

2 Case #  3H2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

RANA MUBASHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

JUNAID ARSHAD

SAEED UR RAHMAN

HAROON UR RASHID

GHULAM ALI

SANA NASIR (Additional Marks

RANA KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

QARI NOOR MUHAMMAD

DOCTOR ABDUL RASHID

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NASIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

72100039

72100192

72100037

72100171

72100090

72100197

72100181

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection


