PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: JUNIOR FORENSIC SCIENTIST (COMPUTER FORENSIC) (LUMP SUM) - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 3H2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	72100064	1	ABDUL SAMAD AL HAJJ LAL HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	72100168	2	SYED MUHAMMAD NAYYAR MUSTAFA SYED WAJAHAT ALI BUKHARI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection									
1	72100039	3	RANA MUBASHIR ALI RANA KARAMAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
2	72100192	4	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD YAR	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
3	72100037	5	JUNAID ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	GUJRAT	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
4	72100171	6	SAEED UR RAHMAN QARI NOOR MUHAMMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
5	72100090	7	HAROON UR RASHID DOCTOR ABDUL RASHID	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
6	72100197	8	GHULAM ALI GHULAM MUSTAFA	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED			
7	72100181	9	SANA NASIR (Additional Marks MUHAMMAD NASIR	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.